
May 2010 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

Final

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP BCBSCNY BCBSUW CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP
Albany 5,290 0 0 0 0 3,722 0 395 1,013 0 0
Allegany 821 0 0 0 0 0 646 0 0 0 0
Broome 3,619 0 0 2,892 0 252 0 0 475 0 0
Cattaraugus 1,657 0 0 0 0 0 835 0 505 0 0
Cayuga 1,822 0 0 1,422 0 0 0 0 168 0 0
Chautauqua 2,372 0 0 0 0 0 871 0 1,375 0 0
Chemung 1,135 0 0 1,135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chenango 1,078 0 0 0 980 20 0 0 78 0 0
Clinton 1,643 0 0 0 821 0 0 430 392 0 0
Columbia 1,677 0 0 0 0 1,131 0 137 409 0 0
Cortland 1,264 0 0 538 0 0 0 0 627 0 0
Delaware 976 0 0 0 519 340 0 84 33 0 0
Dutchess 6,313 0 0 0 0 344 0 1,563 653 0 0
Erie 14,862 0 0 0 0 0 5,117 0 3,028 0 0
Essex 897 0 0 0 417 52 0 126 302 0 0
Franklin 767 0 0 0 766 0 0 0 1 0 0
Fulton 1,625 0 0 0 65 618 0 164 778 0 0
Genesee 1,040 0 0 0 0 0 978 0 62 0 0
Greene 1,156 0 0 0 0 705 0 138 313 0 0
Hamilton 122 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 53 0 0
Herkimer 2,160 0 0 0 679 47 0 0 1,387 0 0
Jefferson 2,456 0 0 0 2,456 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lewis 860 0 0 0 860 0 0 0 0 0 0
Livingston 1,064 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1,062 0
Madison 1,413 0 0 496 635 35 0 0 90 0 0
Monroe 14,414 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 751 13,663 0
Montgomery 1,602 0 0 0 50 834 0 113 605 0 0
Nassau 33,425 3,287 0 0 0 0 0 9,754 5,440 0 5,568
Niagara 3,939 0 0 0 0 0 2,329 0 1,609 0 0
Oneida 5,727 0 0 0 2,324 45 0 0 2,766 0 0
Onondaga 9,741 0 0 3,406 0 0 0 0 3,218 0 0
Ontario 2,156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,156 0
Orange 9,720 2,871 0 0 0 150 0 2,728 1,292 0 0
Orleans 951 0 0 0 0 0 219 0 460 272 0
Oswego 3,704 0 0 0 515 0 0 0 1,053 0 0
Otsego 1,449 0 0 0 646 530 0 0 273 0 0
Putnam 1,737 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,479 258 0 0
Rensselaer 3,208 0 0 0 0 2,166 0 229 721 0 0
Rockland 9,724 652 0 0 0 0 0 3,526 3,188 0 0
St. Lawrence 2,297 0 0 0 2,297 0 0 0 0 0 0
Saratoga 4,095 0 0 0 0 2,753 0 376 966 0 0
Schenectady 4,211 0 0 0 0 2,268 0 308 1,635 0 0
Schoharie 844 0 0 0 0 723 0 95 26 0 0
Schuyler 370 0 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seneca 693 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 693 0
Steuben 1,906 0 0 1,906 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suffolk 42,485 4,669 0 0 0 0 0 11,192 7,686 0 6,009
Sullivan 2,527 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 158 0 0
Tioga 852 0 0 723 0 129 0 0 0 0 0
Tompkins 1,337 0 0 912 0 0 0 0 73 0 0
Ulster 3,882 0 0 0 0 502 0 610 448 0 0
Warren 1,749 0 0 0 0 514 0 322 913 0 0
Washington 1,904 0 0 0 0 696 0 273 935 0 0
Wayne 2,362 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 2,234 0
Westchester 22,027 2,164 0 0 0 0 0 3,775 1,923 0 0
Wyoming 714 0 0 0 0 0 714 0 0 0 0
Yates 583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 583 0
Bronx 21,122 3,647 347 0 0 0 0 987 3,160 0 3,949
Kings 49,165 1,380 2,620 0 0 0 0 12,344 4,137 0 3,417
New York 10,348 717 262 0 0 0 0 1,529 1,939 0 1,201
Queens 51,552 1,850 6,049 0 0 0 0 9,058 5,354 0 4,400
Richmond 8,105 108 440 0 0 0 0 1,771 955 0 274
Total 394,716 21,345 9,718 13,800 14,099 18,576 11,709 63,850 63,814 20,663 24,818
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County Total
Albany 5,290
Allegany 821
Broome 3,619
Cattaraugus 1,657
Cayuga 1,822
Chautauqua 2,372
Chemung 1,135
Chenango 1,078
Clinton 1,643
Columbia 1,677
Cortland 1,264
Delaware 976
Dutchess 6,313
Erie 14,862
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Franklin 767
Fulton 1,625
Genesee 1,040
Greene 1,156
Hamilton 122
Herkimer 2,160
Jefferson 2,456
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Livingston 1,064
Madison 1,413
Monroe 14,414
Montgomery 1,602
Nassau 33,425
Niagara 3,939
Oneida 5,727
Onondaga 9,741
Ontario 2,156
Orange 9,720
Orleans 951
Oswego 3,704
Otsego 1,449
Putnam 1,737
Rensselaer 3,208
Rockland 9,724
St. Lawrence 2,297
Saratoga 4,095
Schenectady 4,211
Schoharie 844
Schuyler 370
Seneca 693
Steuben 1,906
Suffolk 42,485
Sullivan 2,527
Tioga 852
Tompkins 1,337
Ulster 3,882
Warren 1,749
Washington 1,904
Wayne 2,362
Westchester 22,027
Wyoming 714
Yates 583
Bronx 21,122
Kings 49,165
New York 10,348
Queens 51,552
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Total 394,716

County Total

HIP HPLUS HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 317 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 232 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1,531 0 0 1,370 0 0 0 0 852
0 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 6,626 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,777 2,476 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,123 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 592 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,838 1,279 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1,978 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 701
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,717 419 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92
0 0 2,082 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 276
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,926 0 0 0 0 0 3,862 0 6,141 0 0
0 0 2,025 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352 0 0 0
0 0 984 0 0 674 0 0 0 0 664
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

816 0 13,349 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

810 2,355 0 0 4,588 0 724 0 148 0 407
1,894 11,612 0 0 5,158 0 2,450 0 3,513 0 640

472 1,025 0 0 1,625 0 1,248 0 104 0 226
3,711 7,045 0 0 7,578 0 4,465 0 1,151 0 891

470 3,686 0 0 0 0 29 0 372 0 0
13,876 28,199 21,949 91 18,949 2,044 12,778 4,006 18,278 7,245 4,909
HIP HPLUS HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
BCBSCNY EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN, INC. D/B/A BCBSCNY
BCBSUW EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN, INC.D/B/A BCBSUW
CDPHP CDPHP
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HPLUS HEALTHPLUS PHSP INC.
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


